
I 1AAN Or
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-60-13-D-0002/MOO11 2

SORDER NO 3 REWJITION NO - 4 SIoICfATION NO

5 EFFECTIVE DATE AVARD DATE 7 PERIODOF OPERFORMANCE
04/30/2015 04/30/2015 01/01/2013 TO 12/31;2017

5 SIERVN 3WAOENC YI DELIVERTO'

1DAHO NATL ENG ENV LAB PETER APPIGNANI

AL?: F9000001 US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
Dfl 09: 481l5530 44: CHURCH STREET BUILDING

D. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
IDAHO OPERATIONS OFFICE MAIL STOP CSB-4A7

9 FREMONT AVENUE ROCKVILLE MD 20721
IDAHO FALL ID 804Y-1222

POC Laurie Peterson, MS: 1235

T.LEPHONENO 208-52t--5909
10 RFOU.ESTING AGENCY 11. IIMVOCE OFFICE

ATQU3!$TTION MArJA•EMEMT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
A 1,7: 310000!
DUNS: 040535809 4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
U!S NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH BUILDING MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2!-8
MAlL STOP T-5E3
ROCKV'ILLE MD 20852- 2738
Poc Carolyn A. Cooper

TELEPHONENO 30]--415-f-34
12 ISSNG OFF•CE 13. LE04LATIVE AIJTHORITY

uS NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP TWFN-SF03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14 PROJCT
V6364

1 .. .. COORDINATION AND INTEGRATION OF SPAR MODELS II "

N/A

1"S 19 20 21 22
ITEM NO SUPPLIESISERVWCES QUANTITY UN•T UNIT PPRCE AMOUENT

NRC-HQ-60-13-D-0002 Modification No. 11

Master TAA: N/A

The purpos'e of this modification is to accept
INL's propc-,sal dated April 14, 2015 to 1) extenc

the period of performance from December 31, 201
through December 31, 2017, thereby increasing tte

level of effort as reflected in the attached

statement of work and 2) Add Michelle Gonzalez

as the Alternate Contracting Officer's
Representative in the subject agreement.

Accordingly, the ceiling amount in the agreement

is increas-ed by $651,000.00, from $894,000.00 tc

Continued ...

2.1 PAYMENT Pjkovm"s P4 TOTAL AMOUNT

2 SINATURO N

Jeffrey C. aoq

TEMPLATE - MOMnn SUNSI REVIEW COMPLMEI



WAWORDER NO j rA OF
NRC-HQ-60-i .3-D-0002/M00 121 2

ý1,545,000.00.

7(;TkA, AMOUNT THIS ACTION: $651,000.00

CTAiL CEILING AMOUNT: $1,545,000.00 (changed)
TOTAL AMOUNT FUNDED: $730,000.00 (unchanged)

PERIOD OF' fERFOPRMANCE: January 1, 2013 through

-e-1z .,r 31, 201' Ichanged)

M ichelle Gznzalez, Alternate COR, may be reached

on (301);."-7591, or via e-mail;
i.dchelle.qgonzaler@nrc.gov.

The fcllowing document is hereby incorporated and

-- de apart of this agreement modification:

Attachment: No. 1, Revised Statement of Work

%Al other terms and conditions of the subject

rileerent remain unchanged.

£


